Omnipolar TMR Datasheet
© 2025 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
VL 07/21/25
1
LGA8L LF53464-08TMR
Omnipolar Magnetic Sensor
The LF53464-08TMR angle sensor features a dual-axis, orthogonal

LGA8L LF53464-08TMR
Omnipolar Magnetic Sensor
Part Numbering System
LF - x - x - x - x - x - xx TMR
Littelfuse Brand
5: Analog TMR Sensor
Sensor Type
1: Linear Sensor
2: Current Sensor
3: Angle Sensor
Sensing Direction
1: X-Axis
2: Y-Axis
3: Z-Axis
4: Multi-Axis
Linear Sensor Range
1: =200G
2: =500G
3: =1000G
4: =1200G
5: =2000G
Angle Sensor Range
1: Analog
2: SPI
3: ABZ
4: UVW
5: PWM
6: Differential
Tunneling
Magnetoresistance
Technology Sensor
Number of Leads
Package Type
1: SOT23
2: TO92
3: DFN
4: LGA
5: SOP
6: TSSOP
7: Others
Example: : LF53464-08TMR is Analog, Angle Sensor, Multi-axis, Differential, LGA8L
Notes:
1. Every combination is NOT offered. Contact Littelfuse for availability.
Part Marking System
YWWaa
Y = Year Ending Digit
WW = Work Week
aa = Serialized Switch Type (aa, ab, ac)
EX: 514aa, where aa represents LF53464-08TMR.
Omnipolar TMR Datasheet
© 2025 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
VL 07/21/25
4
LGA8L LF53464-08TMR
Omnipolar Magnetic Sensor
Soldering Profile for Lead-free packages
LGA8L Package Information
Dimensions in mm
Disclaimer Notice - Information furnished is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, users should independently evaluate the suitability of and test each product selected for their own applications.  Littelfuse products are